
Skaraborgspokalen 4  2010-10-16

klass C1

1 Petter Nilsson Tidaholms PSK 9 7 11 5 12 10 7 7 68

2 Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK 8 9 11 7 12 4 8 8 67

3 David Johansson Mariestads PK 8 8 8 7 11 9 6 8 65

4 Falköpings SSK 7 9 9 6 6 9 8 6 60

klass C2

1 Tomas Davidsson 8 9 11 9 12 9 9 8 75 B

2 7 9 11 4 12 10 9 7 69

3 Joakim Nilsson Töreboda PSK 7 9 11 6 12 8 9 6 68

4 Bengt Larsson Falköpings SSK 4 7 11 7 12 8 9 6 64

5 Peter Lorentzon 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 6 62

6 P 4 IF 8 9 7 6 11 7 7 6 61

7 Henrik Andersson 5 6 11 8 6 9 9 5 59

8 Lars Andersson 8 7 7 4 8 8 9 7 58

9 Falköpings SSK 8 6 7 4 8 8 6 4 51

Klass C3

1 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9 8 77 34 S

2 Klas Svensson P 4 IF 9 9 11 9 12 10 9 8 77 29 S

2 Mariestads PK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9 8 77 29 S

4 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PSF 9 9 11 8 12 10 9 8 76 B

5 Anders Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 7 12 10 9 8 75 30 B

6 Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 8 12 10 9 7 75 29 B

7 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 9 8 11 8 12 9 9 7 73 28 B

8 Grästorps PSK 9 9 11 8 12 9 9 6 73 24 B

9 Mattias Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 9 7 11 7 12 10 9 7 72 B

10 Tommy Gustavsson 7 9 11 7 12 8 9 8 71 27

11 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 9 7 11 5 12 10 9 8 71 24

12 8 9 11 7 12 8 9 7 71 21

13 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 9 8 6 9 12 10 9 8 71 16

14 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 9 8 11 7 12 10 9 3 69

Klass D1

1 Anne Nordin P 4 IF 9 9 9 7 10 7 9 7 67

2 Elisabeth Svensson 2 9 7 0 8 2 6 6 40

3 2 6 6 4 6 7 5 3 39

Klass D2

1 Susanne Dahlqvist 5 7 10 8 2 10 7 7 56

Fredrik Keltermyr 

Vedums PSK

Jan Ellström Vedums PSK

Vedums PSK

Mats Thorold

Vedums PSK

Vedums PSK

Morgan Thorsberg 

Crister Larsson

Henrik Särehag

Vallebygdens PSF

Jerker Lindström Vallebygdens PSF

Vedums PSK

A-C Ragnarson Vedums PSK

Vallebygdens PSF



Klass D3

1 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PSF 9 9 11 8 12 10 9 8 76 B

2 Victoria Eriksson Sandhems PSK 8 9 11 6 12 10 9 7 72 B

3 Susanne Svensson Falköpings SSK 9 9 11 5 12 10 6 5 67

Yngre junior

1 Albin Larsson Mariestads PK 5 8 9 7 11 6 9 6 61

Yngre Veteran

1 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9 8 77 S

2 Christer Björnberg Falköpings SSK 8 8 7 9 12 9 7 5 65

Äldre veteran

1 B-G Gustavsson Mariestads PK 9 9 9 8 12 10 7 7 71 21

2 Rune Svensson  Töreboda PSK 9 9 10 8 12 8 9 6 71 18

3 Tidaholms PSK 7 5 9 7 8 7 7 7 57

4 Leif Pettersson Falköpings SSK 6 8 7 6 9 5 6 8 55

Lag

1 Tidaholm 372

2 Mariestad 349

3 Falköping 311

4 304

Ove Stackå 

Vedum



Tomas Davidsson 8 9 11 9 12 9 9
7 9 11 4 12 10 9

Peter Lorentzon 8 8 7 6 10 9 8
Henrik Andersson 5 6 11 8 6 9 9
Lars Andersson 8 7 7 4 8 8 9
Elisabeth Svensson 2 9 7 0 8 2 6

2 6 6 4 6 7 5
Tommy Gustavsson 7 9 11 7 12 8 9

8 9 11 7 12 8 9
Susanne Dahlqvist 5 7 10 8 2 10 7
Rune Svensson  Töreboda PSK 9 9 10 8 12 8 9
Joakim Nilsson Töreboda PSK 7 9 11 6 12 8 9
Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9
Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9
Anders Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 7 12 10 9
Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 9 9 11 8 12 10 9
Mattias Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 9 7 11 7 12 10 9
Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 9 8 6 9 12 10 9
Petter Nilsson Tidaholms PSK 9 7 11 5 12 10 7

Tidaholms PSK 7 5 9 7 8 7 7
Victoria Eriksson Sandhems PSK 8 9 11 6 12 10 9
Klas Svensson P 4 IF 9 9 11 9 12 10 9
Anne Nordin P 4 IF 9 9 9 7 10 7 9

P 4 IF 8 9 7 6 11 7 7
David Johansson 8 8 8 7 11 9 6

Mariestad PK 9 9 11 9 12 10 9
B-G Gustavsson Mariestad PK 9 9 9 8 12 10 7
Jan Rask Mariestad PK 9 8 11 7 12 10 9
Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestad PK 8 9 11 7 12 4 8
Albin Larsson Mariestad PK 5 8 9 7 11 6 9
Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PSF 9 9 11 8 12 10 9
Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PSF 9 9 11 8 12 10 9
Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 9 7 11 5 12 10 9
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 9 8 11 8 12 9 9

Grästorps PSK 9 9 11 8 12 9 9
Susanne Svensson Falköpings SSK 9 9 11 5 12 10 6
Christer Björnberg Falköpings SSK 8 8 7 9 12 9 7
Bengt Larsson Falköpings SSK 4 7 11 7 12 8 9

Falköpings SSK 7 9 9 6 6 9 8
Leif Pettersson Falköpings SSK 6 8 7 6 9 5 6

Falköpings SSK 8 6 7 4 8 8 6

klass C2

Klass C3

Klass D1

Klass D2

Klass D3

Vedums PSK
Jan Ellström Vedums PSK

Vedums PSK
Vedums PSK
Vedums PSK
Vedums PSK

A-C Ragnarson Vedums PSK
Vallebygdens PSF

Jerker Lindström Vallebygdens PSF
Vallebygdens PSF

Ove Stackå 

Mats Thorold
Mariestsds PK

Crister Larsson

Henrik Särehag

Fredrik Keltermyr 

Morgan Thorsberg 



Yngre junior

Yngre Veteran

Äldre veteran



8 75
7 69
6 62
5 59
7 58
6 40
3 39
8 71
7 71
7 56
6 71
6 68
8 77
8 77
8 75
7 75
7 72
8 71
7 68
7 57
7 72
8 77
7 67
6 61
8 65
8 77
7 71
3 69
8 67
6 61
8 76
8 76
8 71
7 73
6 73
5 67
5 65
6 64
6 60
8 55
4 51
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